
RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Approved May 15, 1998

RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to

prohibit motor vehicle traffic along various streets from 5:00

o’clock P.M. to 1:00 o’clock A.M. for Waterfire.

APPROVED
/*

MAY I 5 1998

CLERK

1

Saturday, August 22, 1998 
Saturday, September 5, 1998 
Saturday, September 19, 1998 
Saturday, October 3, 1998 
Saturday, October 17, 1998 
Saturday, October 31, 1998

Sunday May 24, 1998 
Saturday, June 13, 1998 
Saturday, June 20, 1998 
Sunday, June 27, 1998 
Saturday, July 11, 1998 
Saturday, July 25, 1998 
Saturday, August 8, 1998

College Street between Memorial Boulevard and South Main Street. 
Steeple Street between Canal Street and North Main Street. 
Custom House Street between Weybosset Street and Memorial 
Boulevard.
Canal Street between Steeple Street and Washington Street.

And also on Friday, June 5, 1998 from 7:00 o’clock P.M. to 1:00 
o’clock A.M.
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RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 280

Approved May 15, 1998

University’s Annual Spring Weekend.
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RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to 
prohibit motor vehicle traffic along George Street between 
Magee and Brown Streets on Saturday, April 18, 1998 from 
11:00 o’clock A.M. to 6:00 o’clock P.M, for a concert to be 
held on the Main Green to accommodate the Brown
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RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 281

May 15, 1998Approved

RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to

prohibit motor vehicle traffic along Cypress Street from

Knowles Street to Camp Street on Sunday, May 17, 1998

from 11:30 o’clock A.M. to 7:30 o’clock P.M. to

accommodate Family Day at Billy Taylor Park.
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RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 2S2

Approved May 15, 1998

RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to

Post '‘No Parking on Either Side” Signs on Charlesfield Street,

between Hope Street and Brook Street beginning at 11:00 o’clock

P.M. on Thursday, May 14, 1998, and that motor vehicle traffic be

prohibited and “Do Not Enter” Signs posted, from 12:00 o’clock

Noon to 1:00 o’clock P.M. on Friday, May 15,1998 to accommodate

the Department of Police & Security Services at Brown University’s

Annual National Peace Officers’ Memorial Day Service.
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